logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
370638 FFV09 RS07835 WP 141447311.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
370638 FFV09 RS07835 WP 141447311.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
370638 FFV09 RS07835 WP 141447311.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
370638 FFV09 RS07835 WP 141447311.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

AATE O YRR N CSISSPIER ARy SLTEgTR A IMRTATE £

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNAR Vs
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNAR Vs
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNAR Vs
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNAR Vs
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNAR Vs SLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEME
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNAR Vs SLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEME
IWNATIATKIY YT E[HeAqER G Y [e@=Go QRANEMUANAT VSES\AYT QGMGGMN SEIML QG T QIeEL SVENIE G GREPRIVDINK I G
(3O 3G [ NI MM T KK AP AR . . AAFSHSVQTVQ)SESPETSEEESEEPHVIRML G

R I B e O Ry R O e Kok ok ok Lok oKk ok Kok ok |k |k ok

AL AL

LTS TS AN L DA

NTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
BTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
NTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS
BTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS

NTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS

BTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQS

I R T 51500 NAREVTAEL LA AN e TR L T

VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRBEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL
VRAEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVL

(e e R LA ST G5 P R T ST LAV T

YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT

YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPT
YFEGERHHT RILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMBAIGLEEVENPS FLEERIBIGE ¢ VP MEGTRP LE QALVEET

YFEGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMIANIGLWEVLNPS FLEERRFNG E\GSSIjw\ MEGTRPILE QAL PT
R Pl bbbl Lok bbb sk ok | I

154
154
154
154
154
154
160
158

234
234
234
234
234
234
240
238

314
314
314
314
314
314
320
318



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
370638 FFV09 RS07835 WP 141447311.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
370638 FFV09 RSO07835 WP 141447311.1
125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

consensus

FIARTTURISL AR LLORYN: WLk ALY

DT P

MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MFEGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MEGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG

MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG
MFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELG

1 [ I T e e I I T I e I Iy B R I I R Y o A Y R Ry By ey

] ARUMR)ECRUAEAARL ATk KL 7o e VTR

453
453
453
453
453
453
459
458

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

394
394
394
394
394
394
400
398



